


HCA-VS-2/9288400

�e Young Wild Swan Prince

HCA-VS-1/9288100

Elisa



HCA-F-3/9288000

Dog

HCA-F-1/9287800

Dog with golden eyes

HCA-F-2/9287900

�e Witch



HCA-T-1/9287700

�umbelina



HCA-ST-2/9287500

�e Dancer

HCA-ST-1/9287400

�e Steadfast 
Tin Soldier 
Stands Alone

HCA-ST-3/9287600

�e Steadfast 
Tin Soldier 
in a Boat



HCA-N-3/9287100

Servant

HCA-N-4/9287200

�e Emperor of China

HCA-N-2/9287000

�e Nightingale

HCA-N-1/9286900

�e Mechanical
Nightingale



9289500

Ole Lukoie



HCA-GA-1/9286700

�e Ugly Duckling

HCA-GA-2/9286800

�e Ugly Duckling Transformed



HCA-PA-1/9287300

�e Princess and the Pea



HCA-LPS-1/9288200

Girl with matches





No.
HCA-VS-2/9288400
HCA-VS-1/9288100
HCA-F-3/9288000
HCA-F-1/9287800
HCA-F-2/9287900
HCA-T-1/9287700
HCA-ST-2/9287500
HCA-ST-3/9287600
HCA-ST-1/9287400
HCA-N-3/9287100
HCA-N-4/9287200
HCA-N-1/9286900
HCA-N-2/9287000
9289500
HCA-GA-1/9286700
HCA-GA-2/9286800
HCA-PA-1/9287300
HCA-LPS-1/9288200

Name
�e Young Wild Swan Prince
Elisa
Dog
Dog with golden eyes
�e Witch
�umbelina
�e Dancer
�e Steadfast Tin Soldier in a Boat
�e Steadfast Tin Soldier Stands Alone
Servant
�e Emperor of China
�e Mechanical Nightingale
�e Nightingale
Ole Lukoie
�e Ugly Duckling
�e Ugly Duckling Transformed
�e Princess and the Pea
Girl with matches

Size
13,7 x 8,7 x 4,8
9,5 x 8 x 9
7 x 10 x 4,6
10 x 6,5 x 5,5
12,3 x 6,5 x 5
10 x 7,2 x 7
10,7 x 4,2 x 4,2
13 x 5 x 3
13,5 x 4 x 2,5
12 x 5,5 x 5,5
12 x 7 x 5,5
9 x 7,2 x 6,5
9,7 x 4,2 x 3,3
11,6 x 8,4 x 3,2
10 x 6 x 4,5
10,6 x 8,5 x 8
12,7 x 6,2 x 6,3
9,2 x 7,2 x 7,2


